   POWERSTACK   POWERSTACK
                 DECENTRALIZED POWER SYSTEMS
Introduction
A 100% off grid solar powered column capable of powering virtually anything outdoors. Powering any manufacturers Security, Lighting,
WIFI & Communication systems along with any IoT, Smart City devices and Sensors, small to medium scale EV and Wireless device
charging without the need to run any underground cable or deal with utility connections
Sleek elegant architectural in nature to blend the column into the surrounding environment. Jazz it up with infill aluminium composite
panels in a variety of colours, local artwork, advertising or city logos.

   POWERSTACK   POWERSTACK
                 DECENTRALIZED POWER SYSTEMS
Ordering Information
APS Pole type* Solar Panels
 Energy storage
Operation
Profile Finish Infill Panel
Options
Height extension
Options
APS-
PowerStack
M10
M15
M30
M45
M60
M75
*
1LP4 = 1 large
panel
2LP4 = 2 large
panels
3LP4 = 3 large
panels
4LP4 = 4 large
panels
5LP4 = 5 large
panels
1SP4 = 1 small
panel 4 sides
1LFP , 2LFP
3LFP , 4LFP
5LFP , 6LFP
7LFP , 8LFP
9LFP , 10LFP
11LFP , 12LFP
13LFP , 14LFP
15 LFP , 16LFP
17LFP , 18LFP
19LFP , 20LFP
21LFP , 22LFP
23LFP , 24LFP
25LFP , 26LFP
Lithium iron
phosphate
DN=24/7
FN = full
night
9hr night
9-1
9-2
9-3
9-4
6hr night
6-1
6-2
6-3
6-4
3hr night
3-1
3-2
3-3
3-4
BKA = Black
Anodise
NLA =
Natural
Anodise
PC= powder
coat
MB = Metalic
Black (standard)